SensoLITE® Visible/Invisible Light Detector



- Identifies live multimode and single-mode fibers.
- Helps prevent accidental eye exposure to hazardous laser radiation.
- Simple one-button test.
- Patented light baffle accepts all standard fiber optic connector types, bare fiber and even fiber loop.
- Includes both audible and visible indicators.
- Unique design permits testing in bright light conditions.
- Wide sensitivity from +25dBm to -55dBm.
- Detects visible and invisible light wavelengths from 630nm to 1600nm.
- Operates for approximately one year on two AA batteries.
- · Automatic battery check.

CAT. NO.	UPC NO.	DESCRIPTION	
510LS	60566	SensoLITE Visible/Invisible Light Detector	

Visual Fault Finder



- Pinpoints cable breaks and bad connections in both single-mode and multimode fiber.
- Quick connect interface adapts to all standard PC and APC polished 2.5 mm ferruled connectors without adapters.
- Both continuous and pulsed operation aid in fault detection even in high ambient lighted areas.
- · Pocket-sized.
- Rugged, waterproof design.
- Ultra-bright 635nm visible laser detects fiber breaks up to 3 km away.
- Operates for over 48 hours on two AA batteries.
- Includes integral dust cap and nylon, belt-mounted carrying pouch.
- Optional snap-on adapters permit attachment to ST, SC and FC connectors.

	CAT. NO.	UPC NO.	DESCRIPTION	
ĺ	T160L	60562	Visual Fault Finder	
	1630	60580	ST SOC Adapter	
	1662	60581	SC SOC Adapter	
	1620	60582	FC SOC Adapter	

Bare Fiber Adapter



- Allows temporary connection of 125 micron multimode or single-mode fiber to measuring equipment such as Sources, Optical Power Meters and Fault Locators with an FC-style connector. Connection to other common fiber optic connector styles can be accomplished with a hybrid test jumper.
- Short 5 mm minimum strip length provides easy insertion into the capillary and avoids fiber breakage.
- Reusable.
- Includes a durable 2.5 mm tungsten carbide ferrule and a ferrule cleaning tool.

CAT. NO.	UPC NO.	DESCRIPTION	
55456	55456	Bare Fiber Adapter (125µm, FC-style connector)	